Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, Plastic Body, IP67)
SM31N SERIES (20mm) and SM32N SERIES (25mm)
Selection Guide:
Operating Speed
Operating Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Rated Voltage

Compact Safety Limit Switches(Fiber Reinforced Plastic, IP67, 20mm)
SM31N SERIES (20mm)
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
* suffix:-A for side exit, -B for Bottom exit and one-digit number for length of the wire (meter).Eg :-A2
81
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM31NP11-32 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-32
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
SP
SL
SM31NP11-04 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-04
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
SP
SL
SM31NP11-07 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-07
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
SP
SL
SM31NP11-69 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-69
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

Compact Safety Limit Switches(Fiber Reinforced Plastic, IP67, 20mm)
SM31N SERIES (20mm)
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Contact blockOrder Code Contact blockOrder Code
Order Code Order Code
* suffix:-A for side exit,-B for Bottom exit and one-digit number for length of the wire (meter).Eg :-A2
82
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM31NP11-62 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-62
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM31NP11-72 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31NS11-72
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
SM31NP11-63
SM31NS11-63
SM31NP11-73
SM31NS11-73
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches(Fiber Reinforced Plastic, IP67, 20mm)
SM31N SERIES (20mm)
SM31NP11-11 G
SM31NS11-11 G
* suffix:-A for side exit,-B for Bottom exit and one-digit number for length of the wire (meter).Eg :-A2
83
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM32NP11-01 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-01
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-11 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-11
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-21 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-21
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-31 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-31
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

slow action
Contact block
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Fiber Reinforced Plastic, IP67, 25mm)
SM32N SERIES (25mm)
* suffix:-A for side exit,-B for Bottom exit and one-digit number for length of the wire (meter).Eg :-B2
84
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM32NP11-32 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-32
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-04 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-04
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-07 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-07
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32NP11-69 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32NS11-69
SP
SL
1NO+1NC